T M2F FEmEMNREKESR

g sz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

*

m B
FrAY
KiR
=k
ERE
(ChUh
[Eni L&
LA
k¥ b

FpIn

ZOHOn TEFE
6L

INAZE
ZOthDEE R
JAvyay—

F>NAE

_10_

E5 (kg)
20,127,970
14,890,915
10,138,538
6,473,598
4,053,915
3,775,517
3,227,200
2,872,267
2,516,068
1,593,049
1,419,274
1,247,168
1,030,402

977,947

730,284

708,822

687,636

505,536

469,609

448,433

&% (M)
1,719,344,014
1,258,400,434
779,514,744
484,828,813
569,530,970
579,157,103
541,056,525
1,062,643,418
871,990,869
483,752,524
226,419,909
287,542,553
413,779,994
491,746,935
138,937,774
80,276,205
190,546,626
160,393,055
148,786,967

228,711,588



