

# 令和2年 主要品目別取扱高表

## 1 野菜

順位	品目	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	キャベツ	20,127,970	1,719,344,014
2	大根	14,890,915	1,258,400,434
3	白菜	10,138,538	779,514,744
4	たまねぎ	6,473,598	484,828,813
5	にんじん	4,053,915	569,530,970
6	ばれいしょ	3,775,517	579,157,103
7	レタス	3,227,200	541,056,525
8	トマト	2,872,267	1,062,643,418
9	きゅうり	2,516,068	871,990,869
10	ねぎ	1,593,049	483,752,524
11	かぼちゃ	1,419,274	226,419,909
12	かんしょ	1,247,168	287,542,553
13	なす	1,030,402	413,779,994
14	ピーマン	977,947	491,746,935
15	その他の加工野菜	730,284	138,937,774
16	豆もやし	708,822	80,276,205
17	小松菜	687,636	190,546,626
18	その他の葉茎菜類	505,536	160,393,055
19	ブロッコリー	469,609	148,786,967
20	ほうれん草	448,433	228,711,588